Date
3/9/22
3/21/22
3/23/22
3/30/22
4/6/22

Please arrive 45 minute before game time and be ready to warm up. All games
are double headers. Second game will start 10 minutes after the completion of

Clark Shaw Softball

2022

Opponent

Pillans

Booker T Washington
Lott

Alba

Play Off

Location
Texas Street
Figures Park
Citronelle HS
Alba

TBA

the first game. Game tickets will be sold on Go Fan.

Time
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
3:30PM
TBA



