## **Clark Shaw Softball**

## 2022

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
3/9/22	Pillans	Texas Street	4:00PM
3/21/22	Booker T Washington	Figures Park	4:00PM
3/23/22	Lott	Citronelle HS	4:00PM
3/30/22	Alba	Alba	3:30PM
4/6/22	Play Off	ТВА	TBA

Please arrive 45 minute before game time and be ready to warm up. All games are double headers. Second game will start 10 minutes after the completion of the first game. Game tickets will be sold on Go Fan.